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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tyson Wieland          M3034         1/13        5:59        1:21       33:35        0:34       16:15    57:43.04
2     Matt Jackson           M3034         2/13        6:12        1:15       33:28        0:36       16:50    58:19.95
3     Mitchel Jankowski      M3539         1/12        8:11        1:25       36:34        0:52       17:53  1:04:54.44
4     Christian Sande        M3539         2/12        7:51        1:55       37:28        0:49       18:39  1:06:41.59
5     Andy Wright            M3034         3/13        7:44        1:55       38:20        1:20       18:10  1:07:27.75
6     Michael Craddick       M3539         3/12        7:48        0:53       39:57        1:00       18:11  1:07:48.56
7     Drake Austin           M3034         4/13        7:51        1:24       39:24        0:53       19:01  1:08:32.62
8     Bruce Burzlaff         M5054          1/6        8:20        1:43       37:57        1:04       21:07  1:10:10.43
9     Kelly Kersten          M5054          2/6        8:40        2:39       38:23        0:57       20:03  1:10:41.06
10    Oliver Klein           M4549          1/7        8:38        1:32       39:39        1:22       19:57  1:11:06.43
11    Jake Hoyt              M4044         1/12        7:51        1:44       40:39        0:48       20:18  1:11:19.18
12    Sarah Doneth           F4044          1/8        8:02        1:26       39:30        0:57       21:32  1:11:26.41
13    Keith Luegering        M5054          3/6        8:04        1:21       39:45        1:06       21:22  1:11:37.82
14    Trent Moeller          M3034         5/13        8:01        1:04       43:01        0:50       19:27  1:12:22.98
15    Kristyn Darmafall      F3539          1/7        9:23        1:40       40:44        0:58       20:50  1:13:34.41
16    Jennifer Harrison      F5054          1/5        7:18        1:36       41:45        0:56       22:09  1:13:43.40
17    Matthew Drobney        M4549          2/7        7:15        1:37       37:41        1:07       27:32  1:15:10.80
18    Matthew Sivertsen      CLYDE          1/9        9:22        1:34       40:08        1:14       23:18  1:15:34.85
19    Morgan Meseke          F3034          1/6        9:31        1:39       44:04        1:04       19:53  1:16:09.79
20    Kevin Rogis            M3539         4/12        8:48        1:54       43:15        1:18       21:02  1:16:17.21
21    Nick Hughes            CLYDE          2/9        9:55        2:05       42:47        1:24       21:32  1:17:42.61
22    Jeremy Smith           M2529          1/6       11:10        2:38       41:45        1:33       20:55  1:18:00.59
23    Abigail Kulp           F3034          2/6        8:19        1:33       45:41        1:25       21:46  1:18:42.98
24    Jesse Rose             M2529          2/6        9:42        2:38       43:24        1:44       21:17  1:18:44.96
25    Zachary Clark          M1319         1/10        9:21        1:22       47:09        1:03       20:38  1:19:32.54
26    Steven Richgruber      M4549          3/7        9:41        2:14       46:27        1:24       19:53  1:19:38.74
27    Manuel Rivera          M4549          4/7        8:57        1:16       44:22        0:51       24:15  1:19:39.93
28    David Carius           M3034         6/13        7:40        1:51       45:53        0:56       23:24  1:19:42.86
29    Cassidy Moulton        M4044         2/12       11:31        1:35       44:41        1:36       20:22  1:19:43.66
30    William Bean           M4044         3/12        9:20        1:50       46:27        0:43       22:15  1:20:34.88
31    Heather Carlson        F3539          2/7        7:53        2:48       46:22        1:04       22:34  1:20:40.89
32    Japheth Kulp           M3539         5/12       10:58        3:13       42:29        1:14       23:07  1:21:00.64
33    David Stiles           M3539         6/12        9:17        2:33       45:20        1:37       22:21  1:21:06.24
34    Chelsea Stiles         F3539          3/7        9:13        1:57       46:10        0:52       22:55  1:21:06.44
35    Alyssa Hayles          F2529          1/4        9:34        1:14       46:40        1:29       22:30  1:21:26.09
36    Jason Howlett          M3539         7/12       12:36        2:32       41:24        1:04       24:06  1:21:41.97
37    Kristy Fuller          F5559          1/4        9:52        1:48       44:36        1:27       24:17  1:21:59.31
38    Molly Figgins          F4044          2/8        9:06        1:27       47:41        1:18       22:28  1:21:59.91
39    Sean Stoube            CLYDE          3/9        8:47        3:00       43:15        1:31       25:44  1:22:15.90
40    Gabe Mahn              M1319         2/10       10:47        3:17       48:46        0:42       18:52  1:22:23.32
41    Matt Rolling           M4044         4/12        9:39        2:37       48:22        1:33       20:32  1:22:42.46
42    Angela Kersten         F4549          1/3       10:03        2:25       44:40        1:18       24:35  1:23:01.64
43    Josh Holeman           M2529          3/6        9:05        3:04       47:48        2:13       21:27  1:23:36.28
44    Jennifer Thompson      F5054          2/5       10:29        2:11       43:50        1:55       25:22  1:23:46.52
45    Brett Jackson          M6569          1/5        9:56        2:18       44:25        1:20       26:02  1:24:00.12
46    Ryan Jackson           M3034         7/13       11:34        2:34       44:57        1:03       23:56  1:24:03.74
47    Ryan Vance             M2024          1/4        7:11        2:32       49:40        1:16       23:26  1:24:04.30
48    Brian Doerrfeld        M3539         8/12       12:21        3:27       48:04        0:55       19:19  1:24:05.85
49    Stephen Ash            M5559          1/5        9:50        2:37       44:18        2:30       24:53  1:24:07.21
50    Andrew McNamara        M3034         8/13        8:32        2:56       47:54        1:53       23:10  1:24:24.43
51    Shane Monroe           M4549          5/7       11:20        2:17       46:27        0:55       23:27  1:24:25.11
52    Eric Lockwood          M6064          1/2       11:31        2:02       44:49        1:52       24:20  1:24:34.16
53    Sarah Pfeiffer         F2529          2/4        7:20        1:48       50:11        1:11       24:29  1:24:57.92
54    Lindsey Gidel          F2529          3/4        8:52        2:42       49:36        1:48       22:17  1:25:14.37
55    Kurt Steward           M5054          4/6       12:06        3:13       45:16        2:12       22:31  1:25:18.12
56    Joe Moreno             M6569          2/5       12:04        2:29       47:07        1:32       22:14  1:25:25.42
57    Brady Monroe           M1319         3/10        8:06        2:45       49:13        1:19       24:15  1:25:37.11
58    Mason Schaack          M1319         4/10        7:57        2:21       52:48        0:40       21:52  1:25:37.44
59    Amy Schaefer           ATHENA         1/8        9:15        2:23       46:36        1:25       26:17  1:25:55.79
60    Dahoni Jones           F3034          3/6        8:53        1:51       49:53        1:06       24:43  1:26:25.58
61    Andy Thurman           M4044         5/12        9:51        2:21       48:45        1:23       24:15  1:26:34.10
62    Bryan Hurd             M2024          2/4        7:48        2:10       49:51        0:52       26:04  1:26:44.75
63    Heidi Parkhurst        F5559          2/4        9:57        2:23       44:47        1:07       28:40  1:26:54.11
64    Natalie Campbell       F3539          4/7        9:47        2:15       49:36        1:32       24:09  1:27:19.06
65    Jeffrey Kaczinski      M5559          2/5       10:01        2:08       45:10        1:13       28:59  1:27:31.05
66    Cole Green             M1319         5/10       10:01        3:45       50:29        2:46       21:26  1:28:26.55
67    Zarek Haskell          M1319         6/10       12:10        2:21       52:44        1:06       20:32  1:28:52.52
68    Justin Hoerner         M2529          4/6       11:10        4:00       48:17        2:13       23:14  1:28:53.01
69    Jeremy Fuller          M3034         9/13       12:33        3:12       48:47        1:50       23:11  1:29:32.46
70    Paul Sink              M2529          5/6       12:14        2:59       48:35        2:15       23:58  1:29:59.72
71    Matt Pelham            M4549          6/7       10:42        2:21       49:32        1:17       26:08  1:30:00.24
72    Owen McCredie          M2024          3/4        6:43        2:59       54:57        2:14       23:20  1:30:11.86
73    Andy Herrin            M4044         6/12       10:26        1:45       50:18        2:01       25:56  1:30:25.86
74    Lacey Zuck             F3539          5/7       11:30        2:55       50:23        1:24       24:22  1:30:33.50
75    Monica Holliday        F5054          3/5       11:34        2:06       48:15        2:04       26:51  1:30:49.94
76    Alan Silas             M3034        10/13       11:35        4:16       49:17        1:55       23:52  1:30:54.37
77    Robert Townsley        CLYDE          4/9        9:36        1:41       46:46        1:32       31:38  1:31:11.86
78    Eric Nordstrom         CLYDE          5/9       10:50        3:03       45:58        1:12       30:21  1:31:23.11
79    Jason Mahn             M5054          5/6       11:47        2:05       52:11        1:27       24:15  1:31:44.75
80    Johnny Burns           M5559          3/5       10:49        3:07       49:06        2:10       26:39  1:31:50.41
81    Barry Jacocks          M5559          4/5       10:51        3:05       47:14        2:16       28:25  1:31:50.71
82    Robert Gibbs           M4044         7/12        9:40        2:18       50:07        1:49       28:05  1:31:57.57
83    William Jankowski      CLYDE          6/9       11:19        2:01       44:48        2:08       32:19  1:32:34.43
84    Cole Block             M3539         9/12       12:07        3:04       52:35        0:53       23:56  1:32:35.30
85    James Linnenburger     M1319         7/10        9:14        3:49       56:30        0:46       22:26  1:32:44.06
86    Ricks Polk             M6569          3/5       10:32        4:18       48:01        1:50       28:10  1:32:49.95
87    Hannah Durbin          F3034          4/6       11:21        3:46       52:30        2:15       23:01  1:32:52.36
88    Ellie Wehe             F2024          1/6       10:25        1:43       47:39        1:27       31:41  1:32:54.05
89    Chace Harrison         M3034        11/13        7:39        3:57       53:34        1:49       26:02  1:33:00.75
90    Anna Miller            F2024          2/6       11:38        2:36       51:54        1:57       25:20  1:33:24.52
91    Tj Ukleja              M3539        10/12       10:04        3:42       52:33        2:31       25:49  1:34:38.61
92    Michael Bartels        M4549          7/7        8:22        2:29       51:29        1:55       30:27  1:34:40.95
93    Michelle Murray        F4044          3/8       10:32        2:04       52:17        1:31       29:08  1:35:31.31
94    Chris Nelson           M5054          6/6       12:40        2:34       49:34        3:01       28:04  1:35:51.67
95    Matt Thurman           M4044         8/12       11:33        2:59       56:09        0:58       24:24  1:36:02.96
96    Jessica Deaver         F1319          1/2       12:27        1:36       56:35        0:44       24:56  1:36:17.27
97    Phil Schaefer          M6064          2/2       11:03        3:25       47:03        2:37       32:10  1:36:18.20
98    Joshua Witt            CLYDE          7/9       11:50        2:22       53:12        1:26       27:31  1:36:20.50
99    Kylie Larson           F3034          5/6       10:14        1:41       55:06        0:32       28:52  1:36:25.19
100   Shay Thayer            M3539        11/12       13:28        2:36       51:55        1:41       26:52  1:36:30.81
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101   Stacey Zapolski        ATHENA         2/8        9:49        2:48       49:03        2:39       32:14  1:36:32.17
102   Sandra Rolling         F4044          4/8       10:33        3:21       55:55        1:46       25:01  1:36:35.25
103   Kylie Mercier          F2529          4/4        7:46        3:07       59:44        1:11       25:02  1:36:49.41
104   Nikki Woodard          F3034          6/6        9:09        4:25       56:27        1:36       25:47  1:37:22.44
105   Lorri Steffe           F6064          1/1        9:31        4:58       54:34        1:29       26:54  1:37:25.69
106   Kaitlyn Powell         F2024          3/6       13:11        2:33       56:13        0:54       25:08  1:37:58.25
107   Matthew Rheingans      M2529          6/6       11:51        4:13       58:52        1:13       22:32  1:38:40.41
108   Ben Jacobs             M3539        12/12       14:44        3:42       55:06        1:08       24:02  1:38:41.34
109   Hollye Gutierrez       F2024          4/6        7:23        2:17       59:39        0:52       28:35  1:38:44.64
110   Justin Curtis          M4044         9/12       12:07        2:04       55:27        1:28       28:06  1:39:11.93
111   Austin Powell          M1319         8/10       13:47        3:50       55:37        1:01       25:05     1:39:19
112   Jacob Krogman          M4044        10/12       11:21        4:26       58:46        1:21       23:54  1:39:47.66
113   Shaela Bresnan         F4044          5/8       12:30        3:25       54:17        1:38       28:12  1:40:01.11
114   Lane Steel             M3034        12/13       12:35        3:26       58:10        1:58       23:54  1:40:02.28
115   Nathan Murray          M4044        11/12       14:14        1:27       54:19        1:07       29:13  1:40:19.52
116   Marc Bonjour           M3034        13/13       12:47        2:56       56:15        0:47       28:16  1:41:00.60
117   Jessica Ohara          F4044          6/8       10:49        3:57       53:34        2:05       31:06  1:41:29.78
118   Sarah Saionz           F4044          7/8       12:32        2:37       57:18        0:52       28:28  1:41:46.34
119   Liz Nielsen            F1319          2/2        9:40        2:25     1:02:23        0:46       26:45  1:41:58.35
120   Brett Trout            CLYDE          8/9       11:11        3:19       51:01        2:31       34:11  1:42:12.27
121   Eric Sholl             CLYDE          9/9        9:30        6:01       57:00        2:57       27:11  1:42:38.43
122   Valerie Gutierrez      F2024          5/6        7:32        2:15     1:04:07        0:50       28:29  1:43:12.06
123   Jennifer Wilshusen     F5054          4/5       15:56        4:11       56:58        1:19       24:50     1:43:14
124   Lanna Niemann          F3539          6/7       12:08        3:38       58:27        1:14       29:18  1:44:43.51
125   Jake Miller            M2024          4/4        8:58       16:47       51:53        1:58       25:20  1:44:54.96
126   Molly Schlitter        F2024          6/6       11:35        2:58     1:03:23        0:40       26:25  1:44:59.65
127   Kathryn Jackson        ATHENA         3/8       10:31        2:56     1:01:30        1:51       29:58  1:46:45.27
128   Brittni Hahn           ATHENA         4/8       13:02        2:24       58:33        1:13       31:41  1:46:52.85
129   Erin Lake              F4549          2/3       14:01        3:01     1:01:40        1:17       27:25  1:47:24.20
130   Jennifer Cutkomp       F5054          5/5       12:38        1:48       55:41        2:10       35:51  1:48:07.10
131   Caitie Leighton        ATHENA         5/8       12:58        3:53       53:11        4:40       33:56  1:48:37.05
132   Russell Squires        M1319         9/10       12:43        2:06     1:07:47        0:42       25:25  1:48:42.48
133   Christopher Brooks     M4044        12/12       19:12        3:46       54:00        2:11       30:12  1:49:20.88
134   Roland Bechtel         M5559          5/5       15:43        5:05       58:08        2:23       28:27  1:49:45.76
135   Ayla Hillyer           ATHENA         6/8       11:22        3:27       59:13        3:31       33:09  1:50:41.65
136   Sarah Lassen           F3539          7/7       13:45        3:13     1:05:46        1:15       27:38  1:51:36.92
137   Lindy Turnis           ATHENA         7/8       10:46        3:44       57:35        1:42       39:01  1:52:47.06
138   Kara Kulp              ATHENA         8/8       15:32        4:26     1:00:58        2:09       30:05  1:53:10.12
139   Gary Loy               M70UP          1/2       16:48        3:30     1:00:57        2:43       33:21  1:57:18.52
140   Thomas McNamara        M6569          4/5       11:40        6:07       56:45        2:45       40:22  1:57:38.01
141   Jennifer Nielsen       F4549          3/3       15:26        3:17     1:03:53        1:06       34:20  1:58:01.15
142   Larry Gillund          M6569          5/5       15:30        5:44     1:02:08        2:20       32:39  1:58:20.72
143   Lynn Woodard           M70UP          2/2       14:52        5:42       59:36        2:30       39:15  2:01:54.98
144   Angela Sagan           F5559          3/4       12:27        5:30     1:03:03        1:37       40:00  2:02:35.66
145   Julie Busch            F4044          8/8       12:37        3:08     1:07:39        1:49       37:38  2:02:50.92
146   Joseph Deaver          M1319        10/10       12:11        1:41     1:20:46        0:46       31:57  2:07:20.47
147   Bernadette Rodts       F5559          4/4       13:25        5:46     1:09:58        3:38       38:59  2:11:45.63
148   Patty Reisinger        F6569          1/1       18:50        4:51     1:12:27        2:30       40:12  2:18:49.55
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